Tijdsschema NRB Cup FINAL

Categorie vrijrijden
Cadet Intermediate (3)

Youth /Junior/Senior Basic (4)

Verplichte Dans
Espoir Intermediate (13)
G-Raggae

Cadet Intermediate (9)
Cumbia

Youth Intermediate (2)
style dance

Junior Intermediate (5)
style dance

Senior Intermediate (5)
style dance

Pauze middageten
Vrije Dans

Espoir Intermediate (13)
Cadet Intermediate ( 9)
Youth Intermediate (2)
Junior Intermediate (5)
Senior Intermediate (5)

Prijsuitreiking Allen

®

Zondag 21 September 2025

groepen
allen

allen

(5-4-4)

(5-4)

allen

allen

allen

(5-4-4)

(5-4)

allen

allen

allen

Start
8.30

8.50

9.25

10.30

11.20

11.35

12.05

13.15

14.25

15.20

15.35

16.15

Einde
8.50

9.25

10.30

11.20

11.35

12.05

12.35

13.15

14.25

15.20

15.35

16.15

16.50



